
This is to inform all the students that the Department of Economics of the college 

is organising an orientation programme on "Skill Training Awareness" on 20h 

September 2019 in the college campus. 

All the interested students are requested to kindly attend the same. 

Date: 13th sSeptember, 2019 

Class 

F.Y.B.Com. A 

F.Y.B.Com. B 

S.Y.B.Com. A 

F.Y.B. Com. B 

T.Y.B.Com. A 

T.Y.B.Com. B 

Fourth Year 

NOTICE 

(2019-2020) 
(STUDENTS) 

B.A.B.Ed. A 

Sign 

cominerCo Educetion 

Class 

F.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A 

F.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B 

S.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A 

S.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B 

T.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A 

T.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B 

Fourth Year 

B.A.B.Ed. 

Principal 

Sign 



Course Name 
Department Name 

Nature of the Activity 
Name of the Activity 
Activity In-Charge 
Activity Venue 
Event Date 

Resource Person Details 
Name 

Organisation 

Report 

ACTIVITY REPORT 

B.Com. 
ECONOMICS 

PYincipat 

Educational Talk 
Skills training awareness talk 
SHAMAL DESSAI 
COLLEGE CAMPUS 

20-09-20 19 

Mrs. Nimisha Pal 

Conmerce, Educatian 

Jan Shikshan Sansthan (Parvari � Goa) 

On 20th September 2019 organised Orientation Programme to motivate 100 students of F.Y.B.Com A & B) class to register for various Skill development training offered by Jan Shikshan Sansthan, Porvorim (JSS) under the Ministry of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship (MSDE). 

Submission Date : 21-09-2019 

. 

The chief guest Mrs. Nimisha Pal, Programme Officer of JSS, Parvari asked students to join various skill based certificate courses offered by them in Old SCERT Building. The certificate course of JSS is valid across the world. She insisted students to acquire at least one skill perfectly to sustain in today's competitive world. Learning various skills after classes along with General degree education will promote self-employment among Goan youth. The Programme was coordinated by Ms. Shamal Dessai, Asst. Prof. in Economics, Vidya Prabodhini College of Commerce, Education, Computer & Management, Parvari. 

1. 

Activity In-charge 



Skills training awareness talk by Mrs. Nimisha Pal, Programme Officer ofJSS, Parvari 

Introduced various Skill development training offered by Jan Shikshan Sansthan, Porvorim 

(JSS) under the Ministry of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship (MSDE). 

Sr. No. 

1 

-ele=eeeaaazaaaaa 
4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Roll. No. 

C19-201 
C19-202 
C19-20S 

C19-206 

C19-207 

C19-208 

C19-209 

C19-210 

C19-211 

C19-212 
C19-215 

C19-216 

C19-21 7 

C19-218 

C19-219 

C19-220 

C19-22 ] 

C19-222 
C19-223 

C19-224 
C19-225 

C19-226 

C19-227 

C19-228 

C19-229 

C19-230 

C19-23 1 
C19-232 

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari 
Dept. of Economics Activity 2019-2020 

C19-233 

C19-234 

of 

Ankita Vijay Sharma 
FYBCOM (B) 

Beevon Victor D'souza 

Gunja Kumari 
Krupa Anil Naik 
Priti Bapu Chawan 
Priyanka Bhanudas Madgaokar 
Raj Suhas Morajkar 
Rashmi Babli Kalangutkar 
Ria Laxman Shahapurkar 
Riya Umesh Pednekar 
Shambhavi Jagdish Dabholkar 
Shivam Sanyog Chodankar 
Tejal Chandrabhanu Talkar 

Viddhi Vasant Kaloji 
Viraj Sunil Raul 
Yash Hemant Vernekar 

Anjali Mahendra Yadav 
Ashwin Pandurang Salgaonkar 
Digvijay Sudhakar Bandodkar 
Hrutik Keshav Shirvoikar 

Kamaxi Ramkrishna Kerkar 
Kantu Alias Sai Vidyadhar Bandodkar 
Kiran Parshuram Salvi 

Priyanka Girish Muslekar 
Naik Amisha Anand 

Neha Satchit Naik 

Nikhil Maheshwar Kubal 

Pallavi Mohan Uskaikar 

Patil Ganesh Janba 
Ruthvek Devidas Fatarpekar 

roninerce, Educao 

Ms. Shamal Krishna Dessai 
Asst. Prof. in Economics 

Signature 

Pade 

Aerneka 

Dande 

Kuka 
kBanle 

al 

Tonbe 



( 

Skills training awareness talk by Mrs. Nimisha Pal, Programme Officer of JSS, Parvari 

Introduced various Skill development training offered by Jan Shikshan Sansthan, Porvorim 
(JSS) under the Ministry of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship (MSDE). 

Sr. No. 
31 

32 

33 
34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

Roll. No. 

C19-235 
C19-236 
C19-239 
C19-240 
C19-241 
C19-242 
C19-243 
C19-244 
C19-245 

C19-246 
C19-247 
C19-251 
C19-252 
C19-253 
C19-254 

C19-255 
C19-259 

C19-260 

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari 
Dept. of Economics Activity 2019-2020 

C19-261 
C19-262 

FYBCOM (B) 
Sameer Suresh Pednekar 
Sarthak Ramdas Parab 

Vinaykumar Hareram Kushwaha 
Yogesh Ganesh Malgemani 
Abhishek Bibek Sarkar 
Arjun Nandaram Pun 
Bhikaji Ulhas Mothe 
Faiyaz Mallikjan Paanwale 
Ishika Jairam Tople 
Krunal Kashinath Bhonsle 
Kshitij Kishor Parab 

Muskan Hajaresab Koppad 
Naik Sujay Prashant 
Nazarana Bashir Shaikh 

Nikhil Bhaskar Bhandari 
Pritam Ramesh Damanal 
Vijay Sonu Maulingkar 
Vollen Fernandes 
Pooja Hanumant Badiger 
Santosh Shivaji Lamani 

.Edr 

Signature 

qoanusae 

Ktaab 
Motad 

alk, 

Ms. Shamal Krishna Dessai 
Asst. Prof. in Economics 



Skilis training awareness talk by Mrs. Nimisha Pal, Programme Oficer of JSS, Parvari 

Introduced various Skill development training ofered by Jan Shikshan Sansthan, Porvorim 
JSS) under the Ministry of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship (MSDE). 

Sr. No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari 
Dept. of Economics Activity 2019-2020 

29 

30 

Roll. No. 

C19-101 
C19-102 

C19-103 
C19-104 

C19-10S 

C19-106 
C19-107 

C19-108 

C19-111 

C19-112 
C19-113 

C19-114 

C19-115 

C19-116 

C19-117 

C19-118 
C19-119 

C19-120 

C19-121 

C19-122 

C19-123 
C19-124 

C19-125 

C19-126 

C19-127 

C19-128 
C19-129 

C19-130 

C19-131 

C19-134 

Aaseef Nawaj Allabaksh Julai 
FYBCOM (A) 

Asma Allabaksh Julai 

Chetan Rajendra Sawant 
Deeptesh Damodar Bandodkar 
Esmail Abdul Karim Tamboli 

Gayatri Devendra Vaingankar 
Gayatri Mahesh Kamat 
Gayatri Santosh Jha 
Nadia Rajasab Nadaf 
Naveen Narayan Hiroji 
Pooja Pandurang Sutar 
Pranjali Dinesh Narvekar 

Prerana Pramod Tuyenkar 
Puja Akhilesh Sharma 
Riddhi Rohidas Priolkar 

Rucha Raju Gaonkar 
Saieel Vishant Vernekar 

Saish Sudeshrao Chatim Haldankar 

Dalisha Krishna Shetye 
Shivani Rameshwer Satelkar 

Shreeya Chandrashekhar Sawant 
Shreyash Sudhir Sawant 
Sohil Ahmed Alur 

Srejal Nitin Parab 

Suryakant Ramakant Vengurlekar 
Tanvi Datta Shirodkar 

Vishnu Meena 

Ajay Ramkrishna Shetye 
Ajit Pradeep Shetgaonkar 
Chetan Vidhyadhar Gaude 

commerce ,Educ 

Ms. Shama Krishna Dessai 
Asst. Prof. in Economics 

Signature 

Sawat 
Dbandaas 



Skills training awareness talk by Mrs. Nimisha Pal, Programme Officer ofJSS, Parvari 

Introduced various Skill development training ofered by Jan Shikshan Sansthan, Porvorim 

(JSS) under the Ministry of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship (MSDE). 

Sr. No. 
31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Vidya Prabodhini College, Parvari 
Dept. of Economics Activity 2019-2020 

49 

50 

Roll. No. 
C19-135 

C19-136 

C19-137 

C19-138 

C19-140 
C19-141 

C19-142 

C19-143 

C19-145 

C19-146 

C19-147 

C19-148 

C19-149 

C19-152 

C19-153 

C19-154 

C19-156 

C19-157 

C19-160 

C19-161 

FYBCOM (A) 
Deepashri Gajanan Naik 
Divya Dilip Gaonkar 
Dravika Bhiku Naik 
Fiza Babubhai Shelat 

Heena Anwar Shaikh 

Laxmi Deepak Bandekar 
Mitesh Milind Shirodkar 

Muskan Ismail Shaikh 

Niraj Narendra Bane 
Pooja Ashok Kumar Saini 

Pradnya Pradip Shetve 
Priya Shankar Gawander 
Roopram Sohanlal Choudhary 
Shreya Shridhar Madival 

Sohil Ramesh Parab 
Sumedha Madhukar Nagvekar 
Suresh Khemaram Suthar 
Sweta Sunil Panjikar 
Gauresh Tilu Shirodkar 

Tanvi Rupo Kankonkar 

Commeice ,Educa 

nComputo 

Signature 

ionla 

fkantol 

Ms. Shamal Krishna Dessai 
Asst. Prof. in Economics 



 

SSR 2018 - 2023 1 

 

 

‘Workshop on Skill Training Awareness’ held on 29/09/2019 

 

  

 

 

 

 



 

SSR 2018 - 2023 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


