NOTICE (2019-2020) (STUDENTS)

This is to inform all the students that the Department of Economics of the college is organising an orientation programme on "Skill Training Awareness" on 20th September 2019 in the college campus.

All the interested students are requested to kindly attend the same.

Date: 13th September, 2019



Principal

Class	Sign	Class	Sign
F.Y.B.Com. A		F.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A	
F.Y.B.Com. B		F.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B	
S.Y.B.Com. A		S.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A	
F.Y.B.Com. B		S.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B	
T.Y.B.Com. A		T.Y.B.A. B.Ed. A	
T.Y.B.Com. B	Control Control	T.Y.B.A. B.Ed. B	
Fourth Year		Fourth Year	
B.A.B.Ed. A		B.A.B.Ed.	

ACTIVITY REPORT

Submission Date: 21-09-2019

Course Name

B.Com.

Department Name

ECONOMICS

Nature of the Activity Name of the Activity

Educational Talk

Activity In-Charge

Skills training awareness talk SHAMAL DESSAI

Activity In-Charge
Activity Venue

COLLEGE CAMPUS

Event Date

20-09-2019

Resource Person Details

Name

Mrs. Nimisha Pal

Organisation

: Jan Shikshan Sansthan (Parvari - Goa)



Report

On 20th September 2019 organised Orientation Programme to motivate 100 students of F.Y.B.Com A & B) class to register for various Skill development training offered by **Jan Shikshan Sansthan**, Porvorim (JSS) under the Ministry of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship (MSDE).

The chief guest Mrs. Nimisha Pal, Programme Officer of JSS, Parvari asked students to join various skill based certificate courses offered by them in Old SCERT Building. The certificate course of JSS is valid across the world. She insisted students to acquire at least one skill perfectly to sustain in today's competitive world. Learning various skills after classes along with General degree education will promote self-employment among Goan youth. The Programme was coordinated by Ms. Shamal Dessai, Asst. Prof. in Economics, Vidya Prabodhini College of Commerce, Education, Computer & Management, Parvari.

Principal

Carmerce, Education Company Control of Company Control of Control

Activity In-charge

Skills training awareness talk by Mrs. Nimisha Pal, Programme Officer of JSS, Parvari

Introduced various Skill development training offered by Jan Shikshan Sansthan, Porvorim (JSS) under the Ministry of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship (MSDE).

C. No.	Roll. No.	FYBCOM (B)	Signature
Sr. No.	C19-201	Ankita Vijay Sharma	Johnson
		Beevon Victor D'souza	B) source
2	C19-202	Gunja Kumari	Game
3	C19-205	Krupa Anil Naik	Wait
4	C19-206		Phowon
5	C19-207	Priti Bapu Chawan	Phadanh
6	C19-208	Priyanka Bhanudas Madgaokar	Round to
7	C19-209	Raj Suhas Morajkar	Dt. lon mike.
8	C19-210	Rashmi Babli Kalangutkar	Po 1 Toke
9	C19-211	Ria Laxman Shahapurkar	Brung
10	C19-212	Riya Umesh Pednekar	ff strike.
11	C19-215	Shambhavi Jagdish Dabholkar	Doblotta
12	C19-216	Shivam Sanyog Chodankar	Schodankar
13	C19-217	Tejal Chandrabhanu Talkar	talka
14	C19-218	Viddhi Vasant Kaloji	Ykalogi
15	C19-219	Viraj Sunil Raul	Raul.
16	C19-220	Yash Hemant Vernekar	Tvernika
17	C19-221	Anjali Mahendra Yadav	Mader
18	C19-222	Ashwin Pandurang Salgaonkar	Asigunda
19	C19-223	Digvijay Sudhakar Bandodkar	Dandodka
20	C19-224	Hrutik Keshav Shirvoikar	Al Bhuvaika
21	C19-225	Kamaxi Ramkrishna Kerkar	Kuka
22	C19-226	Kantu Alias Sai Vidyadhar Bandodkar	Barlella
23	C19-227	Kiran Parshuram Salvi	Dalui
24	C19-228	Priyanka Girish Muslekar	Mieshku
25	C19-229	Naik Amisha Anand	- Xah
26	C19-230	Neha Satchit Naik	Hellah
27	C19-231	Nikhil Maheshwar Kubal	NKubo
28	C19-232	Pallavi Mohan Uskaikar	Poskail
29	C19-233	Patil Ganesh Janba	Danber
30	C19-234	Ruthvek Devidas Fatarpekar	Rtaloupike.

Skills training awareness talk by Mrs. Nimisha Pal, Programme Officer of JSS, Parvari

Introduced various Skill development training offered by Jan Shikshan Sansthan, Porvorim (JSS) under the Ministry of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship (MSDE).

Sr. No.	Roll. No.	FYBCOM (B)	Signature
31	C19-235	Sameer Suresh Pednekar	Pedrebal
32	C19-236	Sarthak Ramdas Parab	Parab
33	C19-239	Vinaykumar Hareram Kushwaha	Mershad
34	C19-240	Yogesh Ganesh Malgemani	Margeral
35	C19-241	Abhishek Bibek Sarkar	(1)
36	C19-242	Arjun Nandaram Pun	Barral
37	C19-243	Bhikaji Ulhas Mothe	Afur
38	C19-244	Faiyaz Mallikjan Paanwale	
39	C19-245	Ishika Jairam Tople	Joanwale Glople.
40	C19-246	Krunal Kashinath Bhonsle	Johnsle
41	C19-247	Kshitij Kishor Parab	
42	C19-251	Muskan Hajaresab Koppad	K Palab.
43	C19-252	Naik Sujay Prashant	Muppad.
44	C19-253	Nazarana Bashir Shaikh	thanks.
45	C19-254	Nikhil Bhaskar Bhandari	1 Sharth
46	C19-255	Pritam Ramesh Damanal	Thursday A
47	C19-259	Vijay Sonu Maulingkar	manut,
48	C19-260	Vollen Fernandes	a later
49	C19-261	Pooja Hanumant Badiger	John .
50	C19-262	Santosh Shivaji Lamani	- Days

Commerce, Education Computer, School Com

Skills training awareness talk by Mrs. Nimisha Pal, Programme Officer of JSS, Parvari

Introduced various Skill development training offered by Jan Shikshan Sansthan, Porvorim (JSS) under the Ministry of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship (MSDE).

Sr. No.	Roll. No.	FYBCOM (A)	Signature
1	C19-101	Aaseef Nawaj Allabaksh Julai	Ateles
2	C19-102	Asma Allabaksh Julai	Bfulai
3	C19-103	Chetan Rajendra Sawant	Sawar
4	C19-104	Deeptesh Damodar Bandodkar	Bardadas
5	C19-105	Esmail Abdul Karim Tamboli	tambolg
6	C19-106	Gayatri Devendra Vaingankar	Gorgania
7	C19-107	Gayatri Mahesh Kamat	Chamet
8	C19-108	Gayatri Santosh Jha	To ha
9	C19-111	Nadia Rajasab Nadaf	Hadrot
10	C19-112	Naveen Narayan Hiroji	Haup
11	C19-113	Pooja Pandurang Sutar	Sular
12	C19-114	Pranjali Dinesh Narvekar	Hamilia
13	C19-115	Prerana Pramod Tuyenkar	Augeten.
14	C19-116	Puja Akhilesh Sharma	Rujerkal
15	C19-117	Riddhi Rohidas Priolkar	Buella
16	C19-118	Rucha Raju Gaonkar	Alle: 1
17	C19-119	Saieel Vishant Vernekar	<u>⊗eiul</u>
18	C19-120	Saish Sudeshrao Chatim Haldankar	Atlabata.
19	C19-121	Dalisha Krishna Shetye	Philye
20	C19-122	Shivani Rameshwer Satelkar	Calella
21	C19-123	Shreeya Chandrashekhar Sawant	Same
22	C19-124	Shreyash Sudhir Sawant	Con Day
23	C19-125	Sohil Ahmed Alur	Alu
24	C19-126	Srejal Nitin Parab	Down
25	C19-127	Suryakant Ramakant Vengurlekar	Dojulaka
26	C19-128	Tanvi Datta Shirodkar	Lied
27	C19-129	Vishnu Meena	Meiro
28	C19-130	Ajay Ramkrishna Shetye	Ashale
29	C19-131	Ajit Pradeep Shetgaonkar	- Dulgal
30	C19-134	Chetan Vidhyadhar Gaude	Claydy



Skills training awareness talk by Mrs. Nimisha Pal, Programme Officer of JSS, Parvari

Introduced various Skill development training offered by Jan Shikshan Sansthan, Porvorim (JSS) under the Ministry of Skill Development & Entrepreneurship (MSDE).

Sr. No.	Roll. No.	FYBCOM (A)	Signature
31	C19-135	Deepashri Gajanan Naik	Dech
32	C19-136	Divya Dilip Gaonkar	Geronal
33	C19-137	Dravika Bhiku Naik	Hailey
34	C19-138	Fiza Babubhai Shelat	Tobelat
35	C19-140	Heena Anwar Shaikh	118hart
36	C19-141	Laxmi Deepak Bandekar	Burdikas
37	C19-142	Mitesh Milind Shirodkar	palualla
38	C19-143	Muskan Ismail Shaikh	Ashila.
39	C19-145	Niraj Narendra Bane	Bone
40	C19-146	Pooja Ashok Kumar Saini	Beieri.
41	C19-147	Pradnya Pradip Shetve	Stribue .
42	C19-148	Priya Shankar Gawander	Rewerle
43	C19-149	Roopram Sohanlal Choudhary	Relanding
44	C19-152	Shreya Shridhar Madival	Stradiel
45	C19-153	Sohil Ramesh Parab	Pares
46	C19-154	Sumedha Madhukar Nagvekar	Estquela
47	C19-156	Suresh Khemaram Suthar	Sutler
48	Č19-157	Sweta Sunil Panjikar	Rapker
49	C19-160	Gauresh Tilu Shirodkar	Colinda
50	C19-161	Tanvi Rupo Kankonkar	- skankonh

Ms. Shamal Krishna Dessai



'Workshop on Skill Training Awareness' held on 29/09/2019





PRABODHAN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE

OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION, COMPUTER & MANAGEMENT (Recognised by Govt. of Goa, UGC under Section 2(f) and 12 (B) of the UGC Act 1956 & Affiliated to

(Recognised by Govt. of Goa, UGC under Section 2(f) and 12 (B) of the UGC Act 1956 & Affiliated to
Goa University) and Approved by NCTE
Accredited by NAAC with B+ Grade on a Seven Point Scale under New Framework (1st Cycle)



